
Certified by: Mike Watson

Parks Coordinator

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Schneider Electric

Comfort Master

Yes Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Acknowledge    
Addendum

Attend Mandatory 
Pre-Bid Meeting

Contractor

Central Heat & Air

The Air Doctor

ENECO East

Base Bid

$104,740.00 

$90,313.99 

$75,400.00 

$99,025.00 

$87,900.00 

GAFC HVAC Replacement

Jaycee Park                                                                                                                  
2000 Cedar Lane

EMAIL request                                                   
September 27, 2022

 Project Name:

 Opening Location:
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City of Greenville, North Carolina

Recreation and Parks Department

Project No.

Bid Opening Date:
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