

BID TABULATION SHEET City of Greenville, North Carolina **Recreation and Parks Department**

RECREATION AND PARKS

Project Name:	GAFC HVAC Replacement	Project No.	PC-0131
Opening Location:	Jaycee Park	Bid Opening Date:	EMAIL request
	2000 Cedar Lane		September 27, 2022

Contractor	Attend Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting	Acknowledge Addendum	Base Bid
Central Heat & Air	Yes	Yes	\$104,740.00
The Air Doctor	Yes	No	\$90,313.99
ENECO East	Yes	Yes	\$75,400.00
Schneider Electric	Yes	Yes	\$99,025.00
Comfort Master	Yes	Yes	\$87,900.00

Certified by: Mike Watson

Parks Coordinator COG 1025367 v 89